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Vendor Nbr: FLORENCE CRITTENTON HOME & SERVICES0000017136

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

428.34 321.36 0.00 0.007Florence Crittenton
Home

749.700.0025-9667

321.36 0.00 0.00 749.700.00428.34

Vendor Nbr: SHODAIR HOSPITAL0000017137

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

3,697.76 2,400.84 0.00 0.007Shodair Hospital 6,098.600.0025-9751

2,400.84 0.00 0.00 6,098.600.003,697.76

Vendor Nbr: AMERICAN BAPTIST CHURCHES0000017522

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 0.00 71.927American Baptist
Churches

71.920.0056-6552SM

0.00 0.00 71.92 71.920.000.00

Vendor Nbr: WESTERN MONTANA MENTAL HEALTH0000017907

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

367.84 361.92 0.00 0.007Western Montana Mental
Health

729.760.0015-6583

361.92 0.00 0.00 729.760.00367.84

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA YOUTH HOMES0000018005

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

573.54 546.00 0.00 0.007Partnership for Children 1,119.540.0032-6530
2,415.16 1,533.48 0.00 0.007Youth Homes 3,948.640.0032-9660

2,079.48 0.00 0.00 5,068.180.002,988.70

Vendor Nbr: LAKE CO YOUTH GUIDANCE HOME0000018032

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

600.16 386.88 0.00 0.007Lake Co Youth Guidance
Home

987.040.0024-9683

386.88 0.00 0.00 987.040.00600.16

Vendor Nbr: DISCOVERY HOUSE0000018206

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

454.96 296.40 0.00 0.007Discovery House 751.360.0012-9665

296.40 0.00 0.00 751.360.00454.96
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Vendor Nbr: DEAP SKYREACH GROUP HOME0000018602

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

258.94 177.84 0.00 0.007Deap Skyreach Group
Home

436.780.0011-9766

177.84 0.00 0.00 436.780.00258.94

Vendor Nbr: STEP0000018621

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

471.90 315.12 0.00 0.007S.T.E.P. 787.020.0056-9662

315.12 0.00 0.00 787.020.00471.90

Vendor Nbr: LUTHERAN BIBLE CAMP INC0000018640

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 0.00 156.747Lutheran Bible Camp,
Inc.

156.740.0056-6554SM

0.00 0.00 0.00 45.688Lutheran Bible Camp,
Inc.

45.680.0056-6554SM

0.00 0.00 202.42 202.420.000.00

Vendor Nbr: KAIROS YOUTH SERVICES INC0000019014

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

1,047.86 705.12 0.00 0.007Kairos Youth Services,
Inc.

1,752.980.0007-9658

705.12 0.00 0.00 1,752.980.001,047.86

Vendor Nbr: COMMUNITY COUNSELING & CORRECTION0000019829

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

2,018.28 1,311.96 0.00 0.007Community Counceling
& Correctional Services

3,330.240.0012-6581

1,311.96 0.00 0.00 3,330.240.002,018.28

Vendor Nbr: BLAINE COUNTY TREASURER0000023519

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

539.66 355.68 0.00 0.007Blaine County Juvenile
Detention

895.340.0003-6519

355.68 0.00 0.00 895.340.00539.66

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA COUNTY TREASURER0000023548

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr
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830.06 544.44 134.55 0.007Missoula County
Juvenile Detention
Center

1,509.050.0032-6518

544.44 134.55 0.00 1,509.050.00830.06

Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE COUNTY TREASURER0000023572

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

2,122.34 1,383.72 0.00 0.007Youth Services Center 3,506.060.0056-9854

1,383.72 0.00 0.00 3,506.060.002,122.34

Vendor Nbr: FLATHEAD LUTHERAN BIBLE CAMP0000023623

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,018.197Flathead Lutheran Bible
Camp

1,018.190.0015-6575SM

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,018.198Flathead Lutheran Bible
Camp

1,018.190.0015-6575SM

0.00 0.00 2,036.38 2,036.380.000.00

Vendor Nbr: G F CHILDREN'S RECEIVING HOME0000023639

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

450.12 243.66 0.00 0.007Great Falls Childrens
Receiving Home

693.780.0007-9679

243.66 0.00 0.00 693.780.00450.12

Vendor Nbr: BACH GROUP HOME0000062579

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

525.14 365.04 0.00 0.007Bach Group Home 890.180.0056-6592

365.04 0.00 0.00 890.180.00525.14

Vendor Nbr: A.W.A.R.E., INC0000078792

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

916.80 506.97 0.00 0.007AWARE Inc. (Galen) 1,423.770.0012-6613

506.97 0.00 0.00 1,423.770.00916.80

Vendor Nbr: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONIU64010

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr

7,347.12 5,391.36 1,456.00 0.007Montana Department of
Corrections

14,194.480.0025-9034

5,391.36 1,456.00 0.00 14,194.480.007,347.12
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25,065.98 17,147.79 1,590.55 2,310.72 0.00 46,115.04Grand Total:

Mo.
0.00 1,590.55 1,246.85 0.007 19,985.1917,147.79
0.00 0.00 1,063.87 0.008 1,063.870.00

25,065.98 17,147.79 1,590.55 2,310.72 0.00 46,115.04Total:


